
PRICE
LIST

HAIR

Styling & Cutting

WAXING

Body Waxing

BROWS & LASHES
Brow Bar

HANDS & FEET CARE

Manicure & Pedicure

BARBER

Colour and Highlighting

49 €

KIDS HAIR SERVICES
(For 12 years and under)

189 / 249 / 289 €

219 / 269 / 319 €

199 / 259 / 309 €

229 / 289 / 329 €

169 / 209 / 269 €

189 / 239 / 289 €

139 €

By consultation only

Hair Treatments
109/ 159/ 199  € 

89 / 139 / 189 €

109 / 159 / 199 €

189 / 249 / 289 €

189 / 249 / 289 €

169 / 229 / 269 €

299 / 499 / 699 €

Lash Bar

Facial Waxing

For Gents

MAKE-UP

Finishing Touches

The Details

Services For Gents

Kids Services (For 12 year and under)

Please visit Sensum Pro Beauty for a complimentory consultation prior to any hair services                   

Hair Wash

Blow-Dry (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

Wash, Blow-Dry (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

Wavy Blow-Dry (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

Wash,Wavy Blow-Dry (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

Haircut

Haircut, Wash, Blow-Dry

Bang / Fringe Trim

Hairstyle

Bride's Hairstyle 

Half Head Highlights (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

Full Head Highlights (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

Half Head Baliage / Ombre
(1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

Full Head Baliage  / Ombre
(1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

Tint, Toner (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

Full Hair Colour (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

Tint Roots Only

Hair Colour Correction

Tailoring Hair Treatment
(1 length, 2 length, 3 length)           

Nourishing Hair Treatment
(1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

Hair & Scalp Treatment 
(1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

SOS Repair Treatment 
(1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

Caviar Hair Ritual 
(1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

Hair Keratine Treatment
(1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

Brazilian Blowout 
(1 length, 2 length, 3 length)

Men’s Hair Wash

Men’s Blow-Dry

Men’s Haircut

Beard Shave

Head Shave

Head & Beard Shave

Royal Shave Experience

Beard Trim & Tint

Semi-Permanent Colour Correction

Men’s Nourishing Hair Treatment 

Men’s Keratine Hair Treatment

Haircut for Boys

Haircut for Girls

Blow-Dry & Wash for Girls

Half Hair Braiding

Full Hair Braiding

Hair Braiding *per braid

Kanekalon Braid Hair *per braid

Eyebrow Shape (Threading, Tweezing or Waxing)

Eyebrow Tint

Henna Eyebrow Tint &  Shaping

Eyebrow Lamination, Tint & Shaping

Lash Tint

Lash & Brow Tint

Lash Lift & Tint

Daily Make-up

Evening Make-up

Bride's Make-up

Naked Manicure

Gel Manicure 

Hard Gel Manicure 

Nail Extensions

SPA Hand Care by Alessandro

SPA Hand Care by St.Barth

Basic Pedicure

Gel Pedicure

SPA Foot Care by Alessandro

Colour Touch

French Colour Touch

Gel Colour Touch

French Gel Colour Touch

Repairing Nail Cover by Alessandro

Alignment Of The Nail Plate

Nail Art *per nail

Nail Repair *per nail

Nail Extensions *per nail

Gel Polish Removal *10 nails

Hard Gel Removal *10 nails

Gent's Manicure 

Gent's Pedicure

Kids Manicure

Underarms

Arms Half/ Full

Legs Half/ Full

Bikini Line/ Full

Full Body (underarms, full legs, bikini)

Upper Lip

Nostrils

Chin

Full Face 

Eyebrows

Ears

Face Full

Underarms

Chest

Back 

Arms 

Legs 

If you would like to benefit from our  services in your own rooms, you may do so, with an additional cost (+100% of the booked service) 

* We would like to remind you that there is a 11.5% service charge for the extra services you will receive
* Value added tax (VAT) is included in the price.

39 €

69 / 79 / 89 €

79 / 89 / 99 €

79 / 89 / 99 €

89 / 99 / 109 €

99 €

139 €

59 €

 109 €

329 €

29 €

39 €

99 €

69 €

69 €

109 €

129 €

109 €

119 €

 69 €

109 €

79 €

79 €

79 €

119 €

199 €

9 €

39 €

39 €

59 €

79 €

129 €

49 €

89 €

139 €

129 €

179 €

339 €

109 €

149 €

169 €

239 €

99 €

119 €

129 €

179 €

149 €

29 €

49 €

99 €

109 €

49 €

39 €

9 €

19 €

29 €

49 €

69 €

129 €

149 €

49 €

59 / 69 €

69 / 89 €

69 / 89 €

199 €

19 €

19 €

29 €

59 €

39 €

39 €

79 €

59 €

69 €

79 €

69 €

109 €


