eauty PRICE



Please visit Sensum Pro Beauty for a complimentory consultation prior to any hair services

HAIR

Styling & Cutting

Hair Wash	39€
Blow-Dry (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)	69 / 79 / 89 €
Wash, Blow-Dry (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)	79 / 89 / 99 €
Wavy Blow-Dry (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)	79 / 89 / 99 €
Wash,Wavy Blow-Dry (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)	89 / 99 / 109 €
Haircut	99€
Haircut, Wash, Blow-Dry	139 €
Bang / Fringe Trim	59 €
Hairstyle	109 €
Bride's Hairstyle	329 €

Colour and Highlighting

Half Head Highlights (1 length, 2 length, 3 length	n) 189 / 249 / 289 €
Full Head Highlights (1 length, 2 length, 3 length) 219 / 269 / 319 €
Half Head Baliage / Ombre (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)	199 / 259 / 309 €
Full Head Baliage / Ombre (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)	229 / 289 / 329 €
Tint, Toner (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)	169 / 209 / 269 €
Full Hair Colour (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)	189 / 239 / 289 €
Tint Roots Only	139 €
Hair Colour Correction E	By consultation only
Hair Treatments	

MAKE-UP

Daily Make-up	129 €
Evening Make-up	179 €
Bride's Make-up	339€

HANDS & FEET CARE

Manicure & Pedicure

Naked Manicure	109 €
Gel Manicure	149 €
Hard Gel Manicure	169 €
Nail Extensions	239€
SPA Hand Care by Alessandro	99 €
SPA Hand Care by St.Barth	119 €
Basic Pedicure	129 €
Gel Pedicure	179 €

Tailoring Hair Treatment (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)	109/159/199 €
Nourishing Hair Treatment (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)	89 / 139 / 189 €
Hair & Scalp Treatment (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)	109 / 159 / 199 €
SOS Repair Treatment (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)	189 / 249 / 289 €
Caviar Hair Ritual (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)	189 / 249 / 289 €
Hair Keratine Treatment (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)	169 / 229 / 269 €
Brazilian Blowout (1 length, 2 length, 3 length)	299 / 499 / 699 €

BARBER

Men's Hair Wash	29 €
Men's Blow-Dry	39€
Men's Haircut	99€
Beard Shave	69 €
Head Shave	69 €
Head & Beard Shave	109 €
Royal Shave Experience	129 €
Beard Trim & Tint	109 €
Semi-Permanent Colour Correction	119 €
Men's Nourishing Hair Treatment	69 €
Men's Keratine Hair Treatment	109 €

KIDS HAIR SERVICES (For 12 years and under)

Haircut for Boys	79 €
Haircut for Girls	79 €
Blow-Dry & Wash for Girls	79 €
Half Hair Braiding	119 €
Full Hair Braiding	199 €
Hair Braiding *per braid	9€

SPA Foot Care by Alessandro	149 €
-----------------------------	-------

Finishing Touches

Colour Touch	29€
French Colour Touch	49 €
Gel Colour Touch	99 €
French Gel Colour Touch	109 €
Repairing Nail Cover by Alessandro	49 €
Alignment Of The Nail Plate	39€

The Details

Nail Art *per nail	9€
Nail Repair *per nail	19 €
Nail Extensions *per nail	29 €
Gel Polish Removal *10 nails	49€
Hard Gel Removal *10 nails	69 €

Services For Gents

Gent's Manicure	129 €
Gent's Pedicure	149 €

Kids Services (For 12 year and under)

Kids Manicure	49€
---------------	-----

WAXING

Body Waxing

Underarms	49 €
Arms Half/ Full	59 / 69 €
Legs Half/ Full	69 / 89 €
Bikini Line/ Full	69 / 89 €
Full Body (underarms, full legs, bikini)	199 €

Facial Waxing

Kanekalon Braid	Hair *per braid
-----------------	-----------------

39 €

BROWS & LASHES

Brow Bar

Eyebrow Shape (Threading, Tweezing or Waxing)	39€
Eyebrow Tint	59 €
Henna Eyebrow Tint & Shaping	79 €
Eyebrow Lamination, Tint & Shaping	129 €
Lash Bar	
Lash Tint	49€
Lash & Brow Tint	89€
Lash Lift & Tint	139 €

Upper Lip	19 €
Nostrils	19 €
Chin	29€
Full Face	59 €

For Gents

Eyebrows	39 €
Ears	39 €
Face Full	79 €
Underarms	59 €
Chest	69 €
Back	79 €
Arms	69 €
Legs	109 €

If you would like to benefit from our services in your own rooms, you may do so, with an additional cost (+100% of the booked service)

 \ast We would like to remind you that there is a 11.5% service charge for the extra services you will receive

* Value added tax (VAT) is included in the price.